Drip-proof cover
1
2
3
4
5
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-860/PA-868
Part name Material

��Voltage or current output modes are available
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-860  -  503  P  -  B  -  R2
Series name
Rated pressure rangePA-860：
（Voltage output）
PA-868：
（Current output）
503：0 ~   5 MPa
104：0 ~ 10 MPa
204：0 ~ 20 MPa
354：0 ~ 35 MPa
Pressure unit
P：Pa pressure unit
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
Drip-proof cover
B：Non-provided
H：Provided
※Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
Pressure reference Gauge
 0 ~ 5 0 ~ 10 0 ~ 20 0 ~ 35MPa
Rated pressure range
Output Fitting
Voltage
output
R2
(R 1/4)
G3
(G 3/8)
Current
output
R2
(R1/4)
G3
(G 3/8)
Non-provided
Provided
Non-provided
Provided
Non-provided
Provided
Non-provided
Provided
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
 PA-860-503P-B-R2 PA-860-104P-B-R2 PA-860-204P-B-R2 PA-860-354P-B-R2
 PA-860-503P-H-R2 PA-860-104P-H-R2 PA-860-204P-H-R2 PA-860-354P-H-R2
 PA-860-503P-B-G3 PA-860-104P-B-G3 PA-860-204P-B-G3 PA-860-354P-B-G3
 PA-860-503P-H-G3 PA-860-104P-H-G3 PA-860-204P-H-G3 PA-860-354P-H-G3
 PA-868-503P-B-R2 PA-868-104P-B-R2 PA-868-204P-B-R2 PA-868-354P-B-R2
 PA-868-503P-H-R2 PA-868-104P-H-R2 PA-868-204P-H-R2 PA-868-354P-H-R2
 PA-868-503P-B-G3 PA-868-104P-B-G3 PA-868-204P-B-G3 PA-868-354P-B-G3
 PA-868-503P-H-G3 PA-868-104P-H-G3 PA-868-204P-H-G3 PA-868-354P-H-G3
Drip-proof cover
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
※1：The transducer measures gauge pressure using an absolute pressure sensing element.
※2：Hydraulic oil is used as a measurement medium at the time of delivery inspection.
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference